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% CranvoH YepraHoso (MaHex)
28 asrycta 2021

O 17:00

NMPOTOKOJ1 MATYA Ne 8231

I

MOCKOBCKAS
®ELEPALIUA
®YTBOJA

YepTtaHOBO-2
2010 r.p.

(2:

dnHamo-2
2010 r.p.

9

JMHAMODBEL

1

Ne12, ApakensiH "eoprui, 6 MUHyTa
No33, Koeanbckmia Akos, 17 MuHyTa
Ne12, ApakensiH "eopruii, 32 MuHyTa
Ne12, ApakensiH "eoprui, 35 MuHyTa
Ne11, PowwuH AnekcaHgp, 47 MuHyTa
Ne33, Koeanbckuin Skos, 48 MuHyTa

MpenynpexneHus

Ne9, Hosaukwuin Kupwnn, 8 MuHyTa

Ne12, ApakensH ['eopruia, 25'

YnaneHus

Ne10, XoBaHckuin Anekceir, 23', HecnoptusHoe
noeeneHve

Cyneickasi 6puraga

FnaBHbIN cynbs: BanbouH Cepreii

HATPAAW  H

(F) Fixcw

Vorgol
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@

lMoneBblie Urpoku
dytbonka

Bparapm
dyTéonka

[etpbl [etpbl

YepraHoBo-
22010 r.p.

CocTaB KOMaHLA,

lMonesble Urpokun

@ dyTéonka

MHAMOBEL
it eTpbl

AuHamo-2
2010 r.p.

Bparapm
dytbornka
[etpbl

3ameHsbl

damunusa Umsa Ne MWH

Ddammnua Nmsa

3ameHbl

Ne MWUH

9
10
12
16
18
22

CocHuukuii Bnagnmmp
AHapvaHos dMutpuii
Csupunos 'neb
"andpyTouHoB Mapar
ApakensH ["eopruii
PanyeHko Tumodeii
["abaopaxmaHos Odamup

Knoykos Muxawnn

MwpoHos lNaBen
Camapues AHapeit
TuxoHoB AnekcaHap
Bacunbes [leHuc
E308B Huknta
LllamaHoB Bnagumup
WamuH EBrexuin

No6onenos Buktop

3

6

8

11
14
15
17
18
20
23
24
33
55
69

Mantokos Jmutpuin
Myranos TamepnaH
Xansicores Hannb
PowuH AnekcaHop
Bobkos Banum
®epnotos Makcum
P3aes PoavoH
CnotuH MBaH
I"opoxaHkuH Kupunn
Kopotkos Erop
I"'payeB KoHCTaHTVH
Kosanbckui Skos
A6pamoBs Bnaaucnas

F'yceiHoB Tumyp

OdbmumansHble nuua

Tpodoumos [leHnc
Hosaukuin Kupunn
XoBaHckuin Anekcen
Henpsies Aptem
Cytarud Huknta
LlykaHos ApTem

WMbnees Muxaun

ApriolkuH . B.
TpeHep

HATPAAW  H

@)1

BaraHoB A. B.

EHrypasos A. A.
TPEHEP Mo BpaTapsm
Kyareuos A. 10.
LVPEKTop

lWapanoe O. H.

Bpay
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